Redexim ?

Power Box Rake 2400

The Power Box Rake is designed to carry out various tasks, including
cultivating, raking, levelling and earth-moving. A heavy rotor with
special carbide teeth is mounted on it. The rotor is PTO propelled and
can rotate in both directions.

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)
Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)
Max. Working depth (inch)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Min. Tractor HP required
Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (Ibs)
Min. Pressure (bar)

Min. Pressure (psi)
Three-point hitch

Rpm Max.

Gearbox oil

Dimensions (width mm)
Dimensions (height mm)
Dimensions (length mm)
Dimensions (width inch)
Dimensions (height inch)
Dimensions (length inch)
Number of rakes
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152.240.000
2.4

7.9

50 - 100
19-39
680
1500
55-75
950
2100

2

29

CAT 1- 2
540
80W-90 (3.3 litres)
2.6

1.2

1.9

103

47

75

950



