

Power Box Rake 2400

The Power Box Rake is designed to carry out various tasks, including cultivating, raking, levelling and earth-moving. A heavy rotor with special carbide teeth is mounted on it. The rotor is PTO propelled and can rotate in both directions.



Specifications	
SKU	152.240.000
Working width (m)	2.4
Working width (inch)	7.9
Max. Working depth (mm)	50 - 100
Max. Working depth (inch)	1.9 - 3.9
Weight (kg)	680
Weight (lbs)	1500
Min. Tractor HP required	55-75
Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)	950
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (lbs)	2100
Min. Pressure (bar)	2
Min. Pressure (psi)	29
Three-point hitch	CAT 1- 2
Rpm Max.	540
Gearbox oil	80W-90 (3.3 litres)
Dimensions (width mm)	2.6
Dimensions (height mm)	1.2
Dimensions (length mm)	1.9
Dimensions (width inch)	103
Dimensions (height inch)	47
Dimensions (length inch)	75
Number of rakes	950